Vysledky pftijimaciho fizeni na obor

Cukrar - 3. kolo

Poradi

a bk WN

IDENT
132212
132311
132500
132332
132725
132725

Celkem
100,00
98,00
65,19
54,54
48,3
43.14

Splnil
splnil
splnil
splnil
splnil
splnil
splnil

Pfijat
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima

30. srpna 2024



